2019-2020

HILLS, NEW DENVER, SILVERTON ROUTE

Driver: Bob Gould

AM RUN PM RUN

7:17 Pre-trip 3:00 Leave YRB
7:42 Leave YRB 3:14 Leave LESS
8:02 Purdy Road 3:17 1%t Ave New Denver
8:04 Bus Turn Around 3:21 6™ St. Silverton
8:07 Owl Road 3:23 Silverton Bigway
8:09 Baldwin Rd. 3:33 Log Dump, Rosebery
8:10 4545 Hwy6 3:33 Provincial Park Campground Road
8:11 Hills Upper Rd. 3:34 Rosebery Loop and 3™ street
8:13 Laktin Road( pick up at the 3:42 Bonanza Rd.

gravel pit road)
8:14 Bonanza Rd. 3:43 Latkin Rd.
8:21 Rosebery Loop and 3™ street 3:44 Hills Upper Rd
8:21 Provincial Park campground 3:44 4545 Hwy 6

Road
8:22 Log Dump Rosebery 3:45 Baldwin Rd.
8:28 LESS 3:46 Owl Rd.
8:35 6" St. Silverton 3:47 Purdy Rd.
8:37 Silverton Bigway 4:14 YRB Yard
8:43 1%t Ave New Denver 4:24 Base/Post Trip
8:45 LESS
9:49 Leave LESS
9:54 Shift Complete

Revised/Updated: September 3, 2019

*All bus runs are subject to review through-out the school year and may be revised.




